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Teapoint/Breakout

P Nt N It

Accomodation Schedule

280n0. Workstations 1400mm

01no.
O6no.
22n0.
12no0.
02no.
02no.
O6no.
05no.
04no.
02no.
01no.

Wellbeing Lounge
Flexible Work Settings
Collaboration Spaces
Zoom/Teams Call Pods
Welcome Zone
Teapoint/Breakout

08-12 Per Meeting Room
04-06 Per Meeting Room
02-03 Per Meeting Room
Project Room

Comms Room
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